) ﬁ I'HE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

All People’s United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: ALL PEOPLE'S CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1926-1965

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1977.067L

1-1

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Baptism register

Marriage register

Membership Records
Historic roll
Communion roll

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Board of Stewards minutes
Board of Managers minutes
Official Board minutes
Congregational Meeting minutes

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Sunday School minutes

Youth Groups Records
Young People's Union minutes

- - -correspondence
Young Women's Group minutes

Records of Other Groups
Chinese Mothers' Club minutes
Assisting Board minutes

- - -correspondence

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Church ledger

Annual Reports
Annual and monthly reports

FN1287.290
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Date

1928-1945
1928-1947
1945-1964
1948-1964

1945-1963
1936-1945

1926-1938
1950

1945-1947
1928-1929
1928-1952
1952-1965

1929-1937
1963-1965

1948-1950
1951-1953
1951-1952
1952

1938-1943
1928-1934
1947-1954
1955-1963
1963-1965
1961-1965

1936-1960
1965-1967

1929
1930
1931
1932
1933



