

All People's United Church (Hamilton, Ont.) Page 1 of 1				
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: ALL PEOPLE'S CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1926-1965				
1977.067L	1-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1928-1945
1977.007L	1-1		Marriages	1928-1947
	1-2		Baptism register	1945-1964
	1-3		Marriage register	1948-1964
			Membership Records	
1977.067L	1-4		Historic roll	1945-1963
	1-5		Communion roll	1936-1945
1977.067L	1-6		Board and Committee Records Session minutes	1926-1938
1977.007L	2-1		Board of Stewards minutes	1950
	2-1		Board of Managers minutes	1945-1947
	2-1		Official Board minutes	1928-1929
	2-1		Congregational Meeting minutes	1928-1952
	2-2			1952-1965
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records	
1977.067L	2-3		Sunday School minutes	1929-1937
	2-4			1963-1965
			Youth Groups Records	
1977.067L	2-5		Young People's Union minutes	1948-1950
	2-6			1951-1953
	2-7		correspondence	1951-1952
	2-8		Young Women's Group minutes	1952
1977.067L	2-9		Records of Other Groups Chinese Mothers' Club minutes	1938-1943
1977.007L	2-9 3-1		Assisting Board minutes	1938-1943
	3-2			1947-1954
	3-3			1955-1963
	3-4			1963-1965
	3-5		correspondence	1961-1965
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1977.067L	3-6		Church ledger	1936-1960
	3-7			1965-1967
1077 0671	2.0		Annual Reports	1020
1977.067L	3-8 3-9		Annual and monthly reports	1929 1930
	3-9 3-10			1930
	3-10			1931
	2-10			1933
	0			.000

FN1287.290